

&
SLP(C)No. 10109 OF 2001

ITEM No.33

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10109/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2001 in CWP 5379/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

G.S. JHAJ

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. MN Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Suvira Lal, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. PL Loomba, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.
for Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Inderbir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
At the request of learned counsel for the
respondent, let the case come up on next Friday.

Learned counsel is permitted to file the documents.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master